—–  PRODUCT INFORMATION
PCHcompact  VIBRATION SENSOR — PCH 1102
Finally it’s here. The simple, cheap and yet precise vibration sensor
for monitoring uncomplicated machines. With the PCH 1102 it is now
just as easy and cheap to monitor vibration as it is to monitor tem-
perature.
What can go wrong in a Fan, a Pump, a Decanter, a Separator or an
Electric motor? There are a number of possibilities, however two of

different machine sizes.
Vibration Sensor Type PCH 1102
HOW TO ORDER THE PCHcompact VIBRATION SENSOR:
VED KLÆDEBO 9 • DK-2970 HØRSHOLM • COPENHAGEN • DENMARK
PHONE: +45 4576 8776 • FAX: +45 4576 8702 • E-MAIL: pch@pch-engineering.dk • WEB: www.pch-engineering.dk
CHF1100-UK16
PCH Engineering A/S reserves the right to change all specifications in this Product Information without notice
The Vibration Monitoring Specialists
The PCHcompact Vibration Sensor PCH 1102 is available in different versions depending upon what is to be meas-
ured i.e. how large the signals will be, the required frequency range (see below in Technical Hints) and mounted with
a connector or integrated cable. By selecting a number from the 3 areas below and writing them in the rectangular
boxes respectively, you can create the precise order code to be used when ordering your PCH 1102 sensor.
PCH 1102  -    -    -
Full Scale Measuring Range:
1 0 - 10 mm/s
2 0 - 20 mm/s
Sensor type:
1      PCH 1102:
Connector or integrated cable:
00      M12 connector (4 poled Male)
02      2 meters of integrated shielded cable
05      5 meters of integrated shielded cable
10     10 meters of integrated shielded cable
To determine if the bandwidth of the standard PCH 1102 sensor is appropriate one should consider the rotational
speed of the machine. Frequency = RPM / 60.
SUPPORT
For advice and recommendations in the choice of measuring range, frequency range or if your special desires are not
listed among the standard choices above, please contact PCH Engineering Support, Phone: +45 4576 8776.
In the case of a fan running at 1500 rpm the frequency is equal to 1500 / 60 = 25 Hz. To detect unbalance the band-
width of the sensor must cover the 25 Hz signal.
ORDER CODE:
EXAMPLE:
PCH 1102-1-1-00 is a PCHcompact Vibration Sensor type PCH 1102 for monitoring of unbalance, misalignment, ec-
centricity or a bent shaft with a measuring range from 0-10 mm/s, in the frequency range from 10 to 1000 Hz, equipped
with a standard industrial 4 poled M12 connector.
TECHNICAL HINTS
Typically Unbalance, Misalignment, etc. is measured in Velocity (mm/s). This confirms to most vibration standards,
both the general ISO 10816 and newer standards complying to a specific kind of machine.
Frequency Range:
1 10 - 1000 Hz (Standard)